Report of Deposits

April 2021

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans

Mobile Home Permits

Board of Appeals Fees

Sign Maintenance Inspections
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Occupancy Permits

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$14,228.00

$5,157.5

$35.00

$175.00

$700.00

$5.00

$5,330.00

$9,253.00

$10,491.00

10,550.00

$55,924.50

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, WI 53214 » www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION

April 2021
CONSTRUCTION COUNT VALUATION FEES
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 4 $133,609 $715.00
Single Family A & A 9 $252,260 $1,726.00
Single Family Deck 3 $25,546 $400.00
Two-Family Deck 2 $4,000 $1,120.00
CommA&A 2 $180,400 $2,552.00
Tax Exempt Property - A & A 1 $17,926 $110.00
Accessory Structures - A & A 1 $2,200 $65.00
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 4 $100 $55.00
Signs & Billboards 4 $38,347 $800.00
Commercial HVAC 4 $126,100 $1,630.00
Residential HVAC 60 $108,000 $4,510.00
Swimming Pools - Residential 2 $1,200 $210.00
Soil Erosion - Residential 1 $160.00
Other 2 $87,594 $175.00

REPORT TOTALS 99 $977,282 $14,228.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

April 2021
PER

211481
211483
211486
211487
211489
211490
211491
211495
211496
211498
211501
211502
211505
211507
211511
211512
211514
211516
211517
211519
211520
211522

DAT

4/1/202
4/1/202
4/5/202
4/5/202
4/7/202
4/7/202
4/8/202
4/13/20
4/13/20
4/16/20
4/20/20
4/20/20
4/21/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20
4/28/20

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

A Teska Construction
Neo-Dyne

Rich Improvements LLC
Advance Construction
OWNER

E & L Home

Siding Unlimited LLC
OWNER

OWNER

Creative Wood Products
J M G Contractors LLC
Home Repairs
OWNER

J D Griffiths Company,
Centerstone USA, LLC
J D Griffiths Company,
Tundraland Home

G H Contractor LLC

E Z Construction

Abby Windows &

C G Schmidt, Inc.

ADDRESS

01115 S
01653
02556
10213
01557
02828
01217
11828
02509
01320
08729
03443
02001
01482
10133
11528
00728
00729
00715
10286
10345
11601

084th St.
060th St.
085th St.
Manitoba St.
072nd St.
091st St.
118th St.
Arthur Ave.
117th St.
096th St.
Schlinger Ave.
119th St.
074th St.
086th St.

Bungalow Pkwy.

Rogers St.
093rd St.
101st St.
057th St.
National Ave.
Manitoba St.
Lincoln Ave.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$54,420
$23,600
$24,870
$32,350
$4,000
$8,000
$5,000
$12,000
$150,000
$10,000
$10,240
$1,800
$5,000
$10,000
$26,187
$160,000
$29,402
$9,546
$4,000
$20,400
$2,200
$17,926

Replace greenhouse addition
Build 14 x 22 detached garage
Bathroom remodel

Kitchen / living remodel

2 - story 20' x 8'-6" deck

Kitchen remodel and installation of patio door

Convert garage into 2 bedrooms for CBRF
Deck

Interior remodel and new attached garage
Kitchen remodel

Kitchen remodel

Kitchen remodel

2 Story Deck

Convert attic space to 3/4 bathroom

Build new 22 x 34 garage

Interior Alterations

Build new 24 x 22 garage

New 12' x 5'-6"" Deck

Front porch repair

New interior alterations for Home 360
Cut in a new entry door opening in garage
Nathan Hale - Metals Lab Alterations



MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT

April 2021
DISTRIC VALUATION COUNT
1 $32,300.00 6
2 $9,045.00 3
3 $156,195.00 11
4 $33,970.00 3
5 $647,872.00 19
DA PER CONTRACTOR ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
DISTR 3 MAJOR
4/1/202 211481 OWNER 01115 S. 084th St. $54,420  Replace greenhouse addition
DISTR 5 MAJOR
4/13/20 211496 OWNER 02509 S. 117th St. $150,000 Interior remodel and new attached garage
4/20/20 211503  Air Temperature 01800 S. 108th St. $102,150 Install (8) RTU's
4/21/20 211504 S A C Wireless 11515 Rogers St. $65,000 Equipment modification to existing cell

4/28/20 211512 Centerstone USA, LLC 11528 Rogers St. $160,000 Interior Alterations



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

April 2021

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

11220 W LINCOLN AVE 4/15/2021 2021190 2623646940 Wisconsin Hemp Scientific 600.00 We are a CBD manufacturing business. We extract locally source
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 4/12/2021 2021176 4149155529 Slaybox LLC 225.00 Slaybox LLC is a safe and friendly environment where clothing it
7412 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/16/2021 2021192 414 2579150 Double B's BBQ 600.00 Full service restaurant featuring authentic wood fired barbecued n
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 4/17/2021 2021196 4147959891 Community Action Partners, Inc. 225.00 We bringing people together to SERVE the needs of the commun
7546 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/1/2021 2021159 4147375380 LAZURDE FURNITURE 600.00 FURNITURE STORE RETAIL SALES

2900 S 108 ST 4/2/2021 2021160  414-604-1234  Krispy Kreme Doughnut Corporatic ~ 600.00 Selling doughnuts and coffee beverages

1417 S70 ST 4/22/2021 2021221  414-306-5883 City Fades & Color 225.00 City Fades & Color is a modern Barber shop that will offer men a
2905 S 108 ST 4/20/2021 2021206 6304802224 TCC Wireless LLC 375.00 Sell Phone lines, phone sets and accessories

6737 W WASHINGTON ST 4/13/2021 2021181  262-879-1212  TRC Environmental Corporation 600.00 Environmental Consulting

9210 W SCHLINGER AVE 4/28/2021 2021230 4145105696 R N QUICK WASH 375.00 SELF SERVICE LAUNDRY.

2121 S55ST 4/27/2021 2021228  414-308-4870  REAL AUTO SERVICE LLC 600.00 I will be perfuming Light Automotive Repair in this facility.
5930 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/3/2021 2021162 4144672795 NAGRA PETROLEUM 375.00 ITS A GASOLINE STATION WITH 4 TOTAL GASOLINE DIS
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 4/16/2021 2021191 14142266525 Early Childhood Staffing Solutions ~ 225.00 Train employees to work in the field as substitute child care teach
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 4/4/2021 2021163  414-5524578 Queen’s Palace Beauty & Wellness ~ 225.00 My main focus shall be to provide services to trauma victims/surv
2323 S 109 ST 4/13/2021 2021180 2628640814 Zenith Beauty Skin&Aesthetics 375.00 As a Skin Therapist in the beauty and aesthetic industry, I will prc
1041 S84 ST 4/22/2021 2021218 4147632292 Legacy Cuts LLC 225.00 Legacy Cuts barbershop is conveniently located right in the heart
800 S 108 ST 4/15/2021 2021185 4142583692 U-Haul International, Inc. 850.00 Since 1945, U-Haul has been the premier choice for the do-it-you
5532 W BURNHAM ST 4/27/2021 2021226 4146876149 Nailtique 225.00 Beauty salon including mani/pedi services

2017 S54 ST 4/30/2021 2021239  414-828-7777 Ed's Home Improvement and Lands ~ 375.00 We do interior and exterior remodeling for residential properties.
10150 W NATIONAL AVE 4/29/2021 2021234  414.546.3200 Odyssey HealthCare Operating B,I ~ 375.00 Administrative office for in home hospice care

5707 W BURNHAM ST 4/13/2021 2021177 2624432854 BADGER COLLECTIBLES LLC 225.00 We started our business in February of 2020 primarily as online w



7234 W GREENFIELD AVE

6923 W BECHER ST

2222 S 114 ST

9330 W LINCOLN AVE

1580 S 81 ST

4/15/2021

4/20/2021

4/14/2021

4/1/2021

4/8/2021

2021186

2021204

2021184

2021154

2021173

4142131318

2626173276

414-771-5400

414-998-9964

414-712-3323

The Diiamond Collection

The Bake Sale

ROMAN ELECTRIC CO.

Infinite Shield

Savage Cycles 192 LLC

375.00

225.00

850.00

225.00

375.00

I have had a small business for a year and I’ve been very successf
Specialty bakery and coffee shop selling all types of baked goods
Commercial Electrical Contractor also providing Residential Elec
We provide security guard services to an array of businesses and «

Washing and buffing motorcycle. The location we are applying fc



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

April 2021

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat
8345 W BELOIT RD 3/2/2021 2021109 4147630958 Julie of all Trades painting, plaster, landscaping, flooring, 55.00 OP210067 4/22/2021
2075 S 114 ST 11/30/2020 2020602 2627869360 Schoeneck Containers We will be storing finished goods (cont 800.00 OP210063  4/22/2021
6822 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/30/2021 2021149 4149777370 America's Best Contacts & Eyeglas Provide eye exams and retail sale of co; 600.00 OP210066  4/22/2021
7639 W BELOIT RD 3/26/2021 2021145  414-377-0560 M. Casey Chiro-Care, LLC Using Chiropractic practices to enhanc¢ 375.00 OP210065 4/22/2021
5730 W LINCOLN AVE 3/9/2021 2021117 14146142928 Mke Avenue llc This will be my second location for my 375.00 OP210064 4/22/2021
2154 S96 ST 3/18/2021 2021132 414-899-1154 Lares Prints Graphic design and printing. All worki 55.00 OP210068 4/22/2021
6768 W LINCOLN AVE 10/29/2020 2020551  414-233-9010  Piece of Love Piece of Love arrangements and cakes « 350.00 OP210062  4/22/2021
9000 W GREENFIELD AVE 2/10/2021 2021065 4143267130 Wildflower Salon washing and styling hair 225.00 OP210055 4/20/2021
6722 W LINCOLN AVE 2/3/2021 2021053  414-698-7689  Boost Mobile Boost Mobile Cellular and accessories ~ 225.00 OP210053  4/20/2021
7143 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/18/2021 2021131  414-526-5687  Generation of Excellence Trendsett Generation of Excellence Trendsetters | 600.00 OP210060  4/20/2021
2231 S92 ST 1/27/2021 2021045 4145443244 RED HOT BEAUTY LOUNGE Red Hot Beauty Lounge is spa ran by a 375.00 OP210052 4/20/2021
5606 W BURNHAM ST 2/17/2021 2021081  414-553-3915 Uncle Willie's Auto Service repairing car's, light truck's and suv's. o 225.00 OP210056  4/20/2021
7201 W GREENFIELD AVE 5/11/2020 2020263 4146074068 Avant-Garde Avant-Garde is a 20 year old establishe 550.00 OP210050 4/20/2021
10716 W OKLAHOMA AVE 2/9/2021 2021062  414-321-1001 Cousins Subs Business is staying as a Cousins Subs. ~ 375.00 OP210054 4/20/2021
11212 W GREENFIELD AVE  3/11/2021 2021127 4149449865 Nighthawk Security Solutions LLC Wisconsin licensed detective and secur 600.00 OP210058 4/20/2021
430 S CURTIS RD 3/26/2021 2021141 6517777530 Property Perfect LLC We will be servicing commercial sites, 600.00 OP210061  4/20/2021
7447 W GREENFIELD AVE 1/21/2021 2021036 4148103738 Hire Quest Dispatching temporary employeees to ¢ 375.00 OP210051 4/20/2021
2230 S 108 ST 3/15/2021 2021129 4145433328 Lombardo Law Office We are a 20 year old family run busine: 375.00 OP210059 4/20/2021
2323 S 109 ST 2/18/2021 2021083  414-249-9698  LightSeed LLC To provide medical and DEM supplies  225.00 OP210057  4/20/2021
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 9/23/2019 2019500 4149824915 Direct Tooling Solutions SELLING PERISHABLE CUTTING T 200.00 OP210049 4/13/2021
735 S 108 ST 10/7/2020 2020512  414-539-6028  Impressive Visions Home Decor Home décor to decorate your home. sel 350.00 OP210046 4/8/2021
2400 S 102 ST 11/29/2018 2018574  414-469-2650  Rogers Behavioral Health Behavioral health providing day treatm 600.00 OP210044 4/8/2021
6104 W LINCOLN AVE 8/2/2020 2020380  414-559-0822  Guardians of the Children Inc We are a non profit organization design 350.00 OP210045 4/8/2021
9305 W NATIONAL AVE 12/9/2020 2020625  262-210-7221 Eye Candy MKE eyelash extensions, facials, waxing, ma 350.00 OP210048 4/8/2021
10823 W GREENFIELD AVE  12/1/2020 2020606 2625734572 WADQ. LLC dba Dairy Queen of \  Dairy Queen franchise. 200.00 OP210047 4/8/2021
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