

Ed Lisinski

Director Building Inspection and Neighborhood Services elisinski@westalliswi.gov 414.302.8400

Report of Deposits

DESCRIPTION Building Permit	FEES \$14,228.00
Examination of Plans	\$5,157.5
Mobile Home Permits	\$35.00
Board of Appeals Fees	\$175.00
Sign Maintenance Inspections	\$700.00
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps	\$5.00
Property Owner Registration	\$5,330.00
Electrical Permits	\$9,253.00
Plumbing Permits	\$10,491.00
Occupancy Permits	10,550.00
Grand Total	\$55,924.50

BUILDING INSPECTION

CONSTRUCTION	COUNT	VALUATION	FEES
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc)	4	\$133,609	\$715.00
Single Family A & A	9	\$252,260	\$1,726.00
Single Family Deck	3	\$25,546	\$400.00
Two-Family Deck	2	\$4,000	\$1,120.00
Comm A & A	2	\$180,400	\$2,552.00
Tax Exempt Property - A & A	1	\$17,926	\$110.00
Accessory Structures - A & A	1	\$2,200	\$65.00
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.	4	\$100	\$55.00
Signs & Billboards	4	\$38,347	\$800.00
Commercial HVAC	4	\$126,100	\$1,630.00
Residential HVAC	60	\$108,000	\$4,510.00
Swimming Pools - Residential	2	\$1,200	\$210.00
Soil Erosion - Residential	1		\$160.00
Other	2	\$87,594	\$175.00
REPORT TOTALS	99	\$977,282	\$14,228.00

CONSTRUCTION REPORT

PER	DAT	CONTRACTOR	ADDR	ESS		VALUATION	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
211481	4/1/202	OWNER	01115	S.	084th St.	\$54,420	Replace greenhouse addition
211483	4/1/202	A Teska Construction	01653	S.	060th St.	\$23,600	Build 14 x 22 detached garage
211486	4/5/202	Neo-Dyne	02556	S.	085th St.	\$24,870	Bathroom remodel
211487	4/5/202	Rich Improvements LLC	10213	W.	Manitoba St.	\$32,350	Kitchen / living remodel
211489	4/7/202	Advance Construction	01557	S.	072nd St.	\$4,000	2 - story 20' x 8'-6" deck
211490	4/7/202	OWNER	02828	S.	091st St.	\$8,000	Kitchen remodel and installation of patio door
211491	4/8/202	E & L Home	01217	S.	118th St.	\$5,000	Convert garage into 2 bedrooms for CBRF
211495	4/13/20	Siding Unlimited LLC	11828	W.	Arthur Ave.	\$12,000	Deck
211496	4/13/20	OWNER	02509	S.	117th St.	\$150,000	Interior remodel and new attached garage
211498	4/16/20	OWNER	01320	S.	096th St.	\$10,000	Kitchen remodel
211501	4/20/20	Creative Wood Products	08729	W.	Schlinger Ave.	\$10,240	Kitchen remodel
211502	4/20/20	J M G Contractors LLC	03443	S.	119th St.	\$1,800	Kitchen remodel
211505	4/21/20	Home Repairs	02001	S.	074th St.	\$5,000	2 Story Deck
211507	4/28/20	OWNER	01482	S.	086th St.	\$10,000	Convert attic space to 3/4 bathroom
211511	4/28/20	J D Griffiths Company,	10133	W.	Bungalow Pkwy.	\$26,187	Build new 22 x 34 garage
211512	4/28/20	Centerstone USA, LLC	11528	W.	Rogers St.	\$160,000	Interior Alterations
211514	4/28/20	J D Griffiths Company,	00728	S.	093rd St.	\$29,402	Build new 24 x 22 garage
211516	4/28/20	Tundraland Home	00729	S.	101st St.	\$9,546	New 12' x 5'-6"' Deck
211517	4/28/20	G H Contractor LLC	00715	S.	057th St.	\$4,000	Front porch repair
211519	4/28/20	E Z Construction	10286	W.	National Ave.	\$20,400	New interior alterations for Home 360
211520	4/28/20	Abby Windows &	10345	W.	Manitoba St.	\$2,200	Cut in a new entry door opening in garage
211522	4/28/20	C G Schmidt, Inc.	11601	W.	Lincoln Ave.	\$17,926	Nathan Hale - Metals Lab Alterations

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT

DISTRIC	VALUATION	COUNT
1	\$32,300.00	6
2	\$9,045.00	3
3	\$156,195.00	11
4	\$33,970.00	3
5	\$647,872.00	19

DA		PER	CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS	VALUATION	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
DISTR 4/1/202	3	MAJOR 211481	OWNER	01115 S. 084th St.	\$54,420	Replace greenhouse addition
DISTR	5	MAJOR				
4/13/20		211496	OWNER	02509 S. 117th St.	\$150,000	Interior remodel and new attached garage
4/20/20		211503	Air Temperature	01800 S. 108th St.	\$102,150	Install (8) RTU's
4/21/20		211504	S A C Wireless	Rogers St.	\$65,000	Equipment modification to existing cell
4/28/20		211512	Centerstone USA, LLC	11528 Rogers St.	\$160,000	Interior Alterations

MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT April 2021

Address	Date	App#	Phone #	Occupant	Fee	Description
11220 W LINCOLN AVE	4/15/2021	2021190	2623646940	Wisconsin Hemp Scientific	600.00	We are a CBD manufacturing business. We extract locally source
9330 W LINCOLN AVE	4/12/2021	2021176	4149155529	Slaybox LLC	225.00	Slaybox LLC is a safe and friendly environment where clothing it
7412 W GREENFIELD AVE	4/16/2021	2021192	414 257 9150	Double B's BBQ	600.00	Full service restaurant featuring authentic wood fired barbecued n
9330 W LINCOLN AVE	4/17/2021	2021196	4147959891	Community Action Partners, Inc.	225.00	We bringing people together to SERVE the needs of the commun
7546 W GREENFIELD AVE	4/1/2021	2021159	4147375380	LAZURDE FURNITURE	600.00	FURNITURE STORE RETAIL SALES
2900 S 108 ST	4/2/2021	2021160	414-604-1234	Krispy Kreme Doughnut Corporation	600.00	Selling doughnuts and coffee beverages
1417 S 70 ST	4/22/2021	2021221	414-306-5883	City Fades & Color	225.00	City Fades & Color is a modern Barber shop that will offer men a
2905 S 108 ST	4/20/2021	2021206	6304802224	TCC Wireless LLC	375.00	Sell Phone lines, phone sets and accessories
6737 W WASHINGTON ST	4/13/2021	2021181	262-879-1212	TRC Environmental Corporation	600.00	Environmental Consulting
9210 W SCHLINGER AVE	4/28/2021	2021230	4145105696	R N QUICK WASH	375.00	SELF SERVICE LAUNDRY.
2121 S 55 ST	4/27/2021	2021228	414-308-4870	REAL AUTO SERVICE LLC	600.00	I will be perfuming Light Automotive Repair in this facility.
5930 W GREENFIELD AVE	4/3/2021	2021162	4144672795	NAGRA PETROLEUM	375.00	ITS A GASOLINE STATION WITH 4 TOTAL GASOLINE DIS
9330 W LINCOLN AVE	4/16/2021	2021191	14142266525	Early Childhood Staffing Solutions	225.00	Train employees to work in the field as substitute child care teach
9330 W LINCOLN AVE	4/4/2021	2021163	414-5524578	Queen's Palace Beauty & Wellness	225.00	My main focus shall be to provide services to trauma victims/surv
2323 S 109 ST	4/13/2021	2021180	2628640814	Zenith Beauty Skin&Aesthetics	375.00	As a Skin Therapist in the beauty and aesthetic industry, I will pro
1041 S 84 ST	4/22/2021	2021218	4147632292	Legacy Cuts LLC	225.00	Legacy Cuts barbershop is conveniently located right in the heart
800 S 108 ST	4/15/2021	2021185	4142583692	U-Haul International, Inc.	850.00	Since 1945, U-Haul has been the premier choice for the do-it-you
5532 W BURNHAM ST	4/27/2021	2021226	4146876149	Nailtique	225.00	Beauty salon including mani/pedi services
2017 S 54 ST	4/30/2021	2021239	414-828-7777	Ed's Home Improvement and Lands	375.00	We do interior and exterior remodeling for residential properties.
10150 W NATIONAL AVE	4/29/2021	2021234	414.546.3200	Odyssey HealthCare Operating B, I	375.00	Administrative office for in home hospice care
5707 W BURNHAM ST	4/13/2021	2021177	2624432854	BADGER COLLECTIBLES LLC	225.00	We started our business in February of 2020 primarily as online w

7234 W GREENFIELD AVE	4/15/2021	2021186	4142131318	The Diiamond Collection	375.00	I have had a small business for a year and I've been very successf
6923 W BECHER ST	4/20/2021	2021204	2626173276	The Bake Sale	225.00	Specialty bakery and coffee shop selling all types of baked goods
2222 S 114 ST	4/14/2021	2021184	414-771-5400	ROMAN ELECTRIC CO.	850.00	Commercial Electrical Contractor also providing Residential Elec
9330 W LINCOLN AVE	4/1/2021	2021154	414-998-9964	Infinite Shield	225.00	We provide security guard services to an array of businesses and
1580 S 81 ST	4/8/2021	2021173	414-712-3323	Savage Cycles 192 LLC	375.00	Washing and buffing motorcycle. The location we are applying fc

MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED April 2021

8345 W BELOIT RD 3/2/2021 2021109 4147630958 Julie of all Trades painting, plaster, landscaping, flooring, 55.00 OP210067 4/22/202 2075 S 114 ST 11/30/2020 2020602 2627869360 Schoeneck Containers We will be storing finished goods (cont 800.00 OP210063 4/22/202 6822 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/30/2021 2021149 4149777370 America's Best Contacts & Eyeglas Provide eye exams and retail sale of col 600.00 OP210066 4/22/202
6922 W GREENEIEI D AVE 3/20/2021 2021140 4140777370 America's Rest Contacts & Eyeglas Provide eve evens and rated sale of acc 600.00 GD210066 4/22/202
0022 W GREENTIELD AVE 3/30/2021 2021149 4149///3/0 America's Dest Contacts & Eyegias Flovide eye exams and retail safe of col 000.00 OF210000 4/22/202
7639 W BELOIT RD 3/26/2021 2021145 414-377-0560 M. Casey Chiro-Care, LLC Using Chiropractic practices to enhance 375.00 OP210065 4/22/202
5730 W LINCOLN AVE 3/9/2021 2021117 14146142928 Mke Avenue llc This will be my second location for my 375.00 OP210064 4/22/202
2154 S 96 ST 3/18/2021 2021132 414-899-1154 Lares Prints Graphic design and printing. All work i 55.00 OP210068 4/22/202
6768 W LINCOLN AVE 10/29/2020 2020551 414-233-9010 Piece of Love Piece of Love arrangements and cakes: 350.00 OP210062 4/22/202
9000 W GREENFIELD AVE 2/10/2021 2021065 4143267130 Wildflower Salon washing and styling hair 225.00 OP210055 4/20/202
6722 W LINCOLN AVE 2/3/2021 2021053 414-698-7689 Boost Mobile Boost Mobile Cellular and accessories 225.00 OP210053 4/20/202
7143 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/18/2021 2021131 414-526-5687 Generation of Excellence Trendsett Generation of Excellence Trendsetters 1 600.00 OP210060 4/20/202
2231 S 92 ST 1/27/2021 2021045 4145443244 RED HOT BEAUTY LOUNGE Red Hot Beauty Lounge is spa ran by a 375.00 OP210052 4/20/202
5606 W BURNHAM ST 2/17/2021 2021081 414-553-3915 Uncle Willie's Auto Service repairing car's, light truck's and suv's. o 225.00 OP210056 4/20/202
7201 W GREENFIELD AVE 5/11/2020 2020263 4146074068 Avant-Garde Avant-Garde is a 20 year old establishe 550.00 OP210050 4/20/202
10716 W OKLAHOMA AVE 2/9/2021 2021062 414-321-1001 Cousins Subs Business is staying as a Cousins Subs. 375.00 OP210054 4/20/202
11212 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/11/2021 2021127 4149449865 Nighthawk Security Solutions LLC Wisconsin licensed detective and secur 600.00 OP210058 4/20/202
430 S CURTIS RD 3/26/2021 2021141 6517777530 Property Perfect LLC We will be servicing commercial sites, 600.00 OP210061 4/20/202
7447 W GREENFIELD AVE 1/21/2021 2021036 4148103738 Hire Quest Dispatching temporary employeees to c 375.00 OP210051 4/20/202
2230 S 108 ST 3/15/2021 2021129 4145433328 Lombardo Law Office We are a 20 year old family run busine: 375.00 OP210059 4/20/202
2323 S 109 ST 2/18/2021 2021083 414-249-9698 LightSeed LLC To provide medical and DEM supplies 225.00 OP210057 4/20/202
9330 W LINCOLN AVE 9/23/2019 2019500 4149824915 Direct Tooling Solutions SELLING PERISHABLE CUTTING T 200.00 OP210049 4/13/202
735 S 108 ST 10/7/2020 2020512 414-539-6028 Impressive Visions Home Decor Home décor to decorate your home. sel 350.00 OP210046 4/8/2021
2400 S 102 ST 11/29/2018 2018574 414-469-2650 Rogers Behavioral Health Behavioral health providing day treatm 600.00 OP210044 4/8/2021
6104 W LINCOLN AVE 8/2/2020 2020380 414-559-0822 Guardians of the Children Inc We are a non profit organization design 350.00 OP210045 4/8/2021
9305 W NATIONAL AVE 12/9/2020 2020625 262-210-7221 Eye Candy MKE eyelash extensions, facials, waxing, ma 350.00 OP210048 4/8/2021
10823 W GREENFIELD AVE 12/1/2020 2020606 2625734572 WADQ. LLC dba Dairy Queen of V Dairy Queen franchise. 200.00 OP210047 4/8/2021